02/28/17 09:56 AM HOUSE RESEARCH AS/RK H1643A1

1.2	Page 4, after line 13, insert:
1.3	"(2) six local elected officials, appointed by the governor after consultation with the
1.4	Range Association of Municipalities and Schools. These appointees must include two elected
1.5	school board members, two elected city councilors or mayors, and two elected township
1.6	officers;"
1.7	Page 4, line 14, delete "(2) nine citizens, appointed by the governor. No more than three"
1.8	and insert "(3) three citizens, appointed by the governor. No two"
1.9	Page 4, line 28, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"
1.10	Page 5, line 8, delete "appointed citizen members" and insert "members appointed by
1.11	the governor"
1.12	Page 5, line 12, after "Citizen" insert ", local elected official,"
1.13	Page 5, line 14, after "citizen" insert "or local elected official"
1.14	Page 5, line 18, after "Citizen" insert "and local elected official"
1.15	Page 5, line 20, delete "two" insert "one citizen member and two local elected official"
1.16	Page 5, line 21, delete "two" insert "one citizen member and two local elected official"
1.17	and after the semicolon insert "and"
1.18	Page 5, line 22, delete "two" insert "one citizen member and two local elected official"
1.19	and delete "; and" and insert a period
	and defete , and miser a period

moves to amend H.F. No. 1643 as follows: